33802 SERVICE

### NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER

NEW BEDFORD //- 22- 20/3	
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordina	ance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a	
/ inch meter at BNE FAMILY WOME	
LUCY ST EXACUSHNET AVE 326'\$	
at such rates as may from time to time be established by the City.	
I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises,	and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of	the Water
Ordinances, until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.	<b>P</b> (a)
8 132 / 246 Moncelel Oliveive	8M
SEWER PERMIT # 24368 Strokens Way	S08-991-6150 RMIT EXPIRES
TELEPHONE S087335931 Leugh met, wit 0274	V XP1
TELEPHONE S08/33593	RES
Service laid 12 ac 13 by R. J. Canessa Size and kind of pipe I COPPER	
From Lucy st	YEAR
Turned on Meter Set	
Reading Location TAISINE CELLIK WALL	
Building rates Paid	
Cost of Service #495,00 (12 5214 Paid	
31-727	

REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE D.P.L CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE FOR INSPECTION ONLY A 24 HOUR

# Measures to 1" curb stop

E	X	E	Line	Acushnet Ave	335.0ft
E	X	W	Line	Lepage St	1.0ft
N	X	S	Line	Lucy St	8.6ft
			Line		32.0ft
			Line		13.0ft
N	X	N	Line	House	51.3ft
.,		1			
Ma	alr	1 1	to pro	operty line property	14.0ft
Pi	L P e	9 ]	inside	e property	43.0ft

Application Fee	\$350.00
Inspection	\$ 70.00
Couplings	\$ 30.00
Turn on charge	\$ 45.00
	\$495.00

Owner: Ronald Oliveira

Contractor: R.J. Canessa

Picked up.

3/14/14

#### DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Does the project require a fire supression system?

**Commonwealth of Massachusetts** 

# City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



Street Opening Permit Required?

No

## WATER SERVICE PERMIT

Date: 12/4/2013 No. W-13-26 \$495.00 Permit Fee: **LUCY ST** Service Location: SS LANGLOIS JOSEPH A Owner Name: Owner Phone #: (508) 733-5931 Type of Occupancy: Residential Type of Work: Water - Domestic New 1" Work Description: LUCY ST (SS) 326+/-**EXACUSHNET AVENUE** 1"COPPER SERVICE **SERVICE #33802** P.132 L.346 **SEWER PERMIT#24368** Contractor Name: Robert J. Canessa \_\_\_\_City/Town/State: New Bedford Address: P. O. Box 51643 Trench Length: Pipe Size Type of Service Fire Service **Domestic Service** Estimated consumption of water Estimated average daily consumption 0.00 gallons Cross Connection? Right of Way? Estimated maximum day consumption 0.00 gallons No Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? Meter Impact? No Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection

No

# CUSPLAY PERMIT IN A COMBRIOUGUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES

brothed wolf to vill

TODOPER SERVICE

total to nonquiumnos balainsa

The London Community of the Community of

Cold as has made in the second of the second

come flows required for the coalest site:

Ches the pugaymour eaths suggested eyelent

Call Phone: (78 1 Se 1 9077 For inspection



